SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 152 by Senator Abraham

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- On page 2, line 25, after "law" insert ", a manufacturer or distributor's health or safety
 requirement,"
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 3, at the beginning of line 19, delete "goods or" and after "maintenance" insert 6 "goods or"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page on 3, line 23, after "obtain" delete "goods or"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 10 On page 3, at the beginning of line 24, before "services" insert "goods or"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- 12 On page 4, at the end of line 2, delete "goods or"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- 14 On page 4, line 3, after "<u>maintenance</u>" insert "goods or"
- 15 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 4, at the beginning of line 12, delete "goods or" and after "maintenance" insert
 "goods or"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 19 On page 4, line 20, after "<u>manufacturer</u>" insert "<u>or distributor</u>"